
1:42 am Wed 22 Jan, 25 Varisty Boys Basketball Page 1

Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 10/12/2016 5:15 pm Winter Sports Parent Meeting Lion's Den
Mon 10/17/2016 2:05 pm High School Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 10/18/2016 3:45 pm High School Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Wed 10/19/2016 6:00 am Varsity Boys Practice Lion's Den
Wed 10/19/2016 2:05 pm Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Fri 10/21/2016 11:00 am Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Sat 10/22/2016 All Day Father Son Retreat Plains Baptist Assembly
Sun 10/23/2016 All Day Father Son Retreat Plains Baptist Assembly
Mon 10/24/2016 3:45 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Tue 10/25/2016 2:05 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Wed 10/26/2016 3:45 pm High School Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Thu 10/27/2016 2:05 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den

Practice Gym
Thu 10/27/2016 6:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Midland Christian

(Scrimmage-Home)
Lion's Den

Fri 10/28/2016 3:45 pm High School Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Practice Gym

Sat 10/29/2016 9:00 am High School Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Fri 11/04/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basktball vs Sunrise Christian Academy

(Away)
TBA

Sat 11/05/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball vs Planted Athlete (Away) TBA
Mon 11/07/2016 3:40 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Tue 11/08/2016 2:10 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Tue 11/08/2016 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball VS Frenship/Plainview/Midland

Lee (Scrimmage-Away)
Frenship High School

Wed 11/09/2016 3:45 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym
Thu 11/10/2016 2:10 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 11/10/2016 6:00 pm V Boys Basketball vs Palo Duro-Amarillo (Away

Scrimmage)
PALO DURO H S

Fri 11/11/2016 5:45 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Scrimmage vs Amarillo (Amarillo) AMARILLO H S
Sat 11/12/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Mon 11/14/2016 2:05 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Mon 11/14/2016 7:15 pm Media time with Premier League teams Practice Gym
Tue 11/15/2016 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Canyon (Away) CANYON H S
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Wed 11/16/2016 2:05 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Thu 11/17/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball-NEISD Tourney (Away) TBA
Fri 11/18/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball-NEISD Tourney (Away) TBA
Sat 11/19/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball-NEISD Tourney (Away) TBA
Mon 11/21/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball-Frisco Tourney (Away) TBA
Tue 11/22/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball Frisco Tourney (Away) TBA
Sat 11/26/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball Optional Work Practice Gym
Tue 11/29/2016 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Canyon Randall (Away) Randall High School
Thu 12/01/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball San Angelo Tourney (Away) TBA
Fri 12/02/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball San Angelo Tourney (Away) TBA
Sat 12/03/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball San Angelo Tourney (Away) TBA
Tue 12/06/2016 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Plainview (Away) Plainview High School
Thu 12/08/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball  Decatur Tourney (Away) Decatur High School
Fri 12/09/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball Decatur Tourney (Away) Decatur High School
Sat 12/10/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball Decatur Tourney (Away) Decatur High School
Fri 12/16/2016 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Palo Duro (Home) Lion's Den
Mon 12/19/2016 11:30 am Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den

Practice Gym
Tue 12/20/2016 1:00 pm Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Wed 12/21/2016 11:30 am Boys Basketball Practice Practice Gym

Lion's Den
Thu 12/22/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Midland Christian (Away) Midland Christian School
Tue 12/27/2016 5:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Wed 12/28/2016 9:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Wed 12/28/2016 3:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball Practice Lion's Den
Thu 12/29/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball- Caprock Tourney (Lubbock) TBA
Fri 12/30/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball- Caprock Tourney (Lubbock) TBA
Sat 12/31/2016 TBD Varsity Boys Basketball- Caprock Tourney (Lubbock) TBA
Tue 01/03/2017 4:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Amarillo Tascosa (Home) Lion's Den
Thu 01/05/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Thu 01/05/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs All Saints (Home) Lion's Den
Fri 01/06/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Fri 01/06/2017 6:30 pm Varsity Boys Bball vs Wylie (Home) Lion's Den
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Sat 01/07/2017 TBD 9th, JV & Varsity Boys Basketball-Runnin' Lions Classic

(Home)
Lion's Den

Sat 01/07/2017 2:00 pm TCS Varsity Boys Bball vs Permian (Home) Lion's Den
Tue 01/10/2017 5:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Grandbury Academy Merkel High School
Tue 01/17/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Midland Trinity (Home) Lion's Den
Fri 01/20/2017 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs LCHS (Away) Lubbock Christian H S
Tue 01/24/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs San Jacinto (Away) San Jacinto
Fri 01/27/2017 8:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs LCHS (Home) Lion's Den
Sat 01/28/2017 9:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball Meeting-Lions Den Lion's Den
Tue 01/31/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Midland Trinity (Away) MIDLAND TRINITY HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 02/03/2017 7:30 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs San Jacinto-

Homecoming/Family Night (Home)
Lion's Den

Sat 02/04/2017 2:00 pm Abilene Wylie vs. Trinity Lion's Den
Thu 02/09/2017 5:00 pm Varsity Boys game vs. Central Catholic Grape Creek High School
Fri 02/10/2017 2:05 pm Varsity Practice Lion's Den
Fri 02/10/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Pracitce Lion's Den
Tue 02/14/2017 7:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs Coram Deo (Home) TBA
Sat 02/18/2017 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Colleyville Covenant (Away) Cooper High School
Thu 02/23/2017 9:00 am Varsity Boys Basketball (TAPPS) Abilene Christian University
Fri 02/24/2017 1:00 pm Varsity Boys Basketball (TAPPS State) Abilene Christian University


